Rabab B International Arabian Horse
Championship (B International)

Rabab Stud,

Egypt
03 Oct 2019, Mares 4 - 6 years old
A
Position Horse Score
1st Name: Sherifa EI 91.58
Hamd
Colour:

Owner: Ahmadeyet
El Hamd Stud

2nd Name: Maria El 90.17
Azzab
Colour:
Owner: Turath EI
Azzab Stud

3rd Name: Teama 89.92
Badrawy
Colour:
Owner: Badrawy
Stud
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R4 19.50 19.50 19.50 19.50 19.50
19.25 19.25 19.00 19.25 19.25
19.50 19.50 19.50 19.50 19.50
\|de @ 19.00 19.00 18.50 19.00 19.00
I3 18.00 18.00 18.50 18.00 18.00
HIcim 16.00 16.00 15.50 15.50 16.00

(4[(e)"/ 4 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00 19.00

1h4x- 19.00 19.00 19.50 19.00 19.00
18.75 18.75 18.75 19.25 19.00
19.00 19.00 19.50 19.50 19.50
(1946 @ 18.50 18.50 18.00 19.00 18.50
I 3 18.50 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00
HIciom 15.00 15.50 15.50 15.50 15.00
(([e)"/319.00 19.00 18.50 19.00 19.00

Ih4x- 18.50 19.00 19.50 19.00 19.50
18.50 19.25 19.00 18.75 19.00
L1 9:1°8 19.00 19.50 19.50 19.00 19.50
(|96 @ 18.00 19.00 18.50 18.50 18.50
-7 3 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.00
HIcim 15.50 15.00 15.50 15.00 15.50
(([e)"/318.50 18.00 18.50 18.50 18.50



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: Sheruk El
Assema

Colour:

Owner: El Assema
Stud

Name: Safya El Amin
Colour:

Owner: El Kamal
Stud

Name: Torkya El
Wafy

Colour:

Owner: El Wafy Stud

Name: Dareen El
Malek

Colour:

Owner: El Gabry
Stud

89.42

88.92

88.58

88.25
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Ih4x - 18.50
18.75
18.50
(196 @ 19.00
I3 18.00
(BIcom 15.50
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19.00
18.75
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
18.50

Ih4x - 18.50
18.00
L1 9:1>8 18.00
(196 @ 18.00
IS 17.50
HIcim 15.00
([e)"/§ 18.50

19.00
19.25
19.00
19.50
17.50
15.00
19.00

19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
17.50
15.00
19.50

18.50
18.50
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.00
18.50

18.50
18.75
18.50
19.00
18.00
15.00
18.50

R4 19.00
18.50
18.50
\|de @ 18.50
IS 17.50
HIcilm 15.00

([e)"/3 18.00

19.00
18.75
19.00
18.50
17.50
15.50
17.50

19.00
18.75
19.00
18.50
18.00
15.00
17.50

19.00
19.00
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15.00
18.00



8th

9th

10th

Name: Sekina
Bashayer

Colour:

Owner: Omar Stud

Name: Yashmak El
Baidaa

Colour:

Owner: El Farazdak
Stud

Name: Gamalat El
Boustany

Colour:

Owner: El Areef Stud

Name: Cleopatra El
Shorta

Colour:

Owner: Police
Academy Stud

88.17

87.92

87.5

Ih{4 18.00
18.00
18.50
(1o @ 17.50
SISa N 17.50
(®3ciom 15.00
(y[eA"/ 4 18.50

19.00
19.00
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15.00
18.00
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IRdx-N 17.50
17.50
17.50
(19 @ 17.50
CISa N 17.50

(B3ciom 15.00

MOVE gicKly
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17.50
18.00
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Ih4x- 18.00
17.75
L1 9:1>8 18.00
(196 @ 17.50
IS 17.50
HIcim 15.00

([e)"/3 18.00

18.00
17.75
18.00
17.50
17.50
15.00
18.00

18.50
18.00
18.00
18.00
18.00
15.50
17.50

18.50
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18.00
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No detailed scorecard available
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Judges

K.Z. = Karin Zeevenhoven, NL
J.E. 11josy Everars, BE

J.B. == ]Jerzy Bialobok, PL

F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

S.E. = Sylvie Eberhardt, DE
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